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                    LATVIAN AEROCLUB

LATVIAN SPACEMODELLING SPORT UNION

FAI INTERNATIONAL SPACE MODELS COMPETITION "Liepaja 2014"

WORLD CUP
Class: S4A 

Nr. Name, Surname Country Licence Nr. Start Nr. 1st flight 2nd flight 3rd flight 1st fly-off 2nd fly-off Total Place

1 KIRYL ZHABRAVETS BLR BLR257 16 146 145 157 - - 448 1

2 MYKOLAS TREIKAUSKAS LTU LTU284 26 180 180 82 - - 442 2

3 JOZEF JASSO SVK SVK1024 51 79 180 180 - - 439 3

4 ALIAKSANDR LIPAI BLR BLR071 44 125 108 110 - - 343 4

5 JURGIS STRAZDAS LTU LTU066 52 68 90 180 - - 338 5

6 GLEBS MIHAILOVS LAT YL468 13 180 106 51 - - 337 6

7 ARVI POLUKAINEN EST EST0069 48 97 128 109 - - 334 7

8 VLADISLAV PLECHANOV LTU LTU713 45 90 145 75 - - 310 8

9 HENNING LOHSE GER GER3485 46 0 155 135 - - 290 9

10 OSKARS RAUDINS LAT YL450 4 125 94 60 - - 279 10

11 JONAS MACIJAUSKAS LTU LTU805 20 96 0 123 - - 219 11

12 DAINIS IGNATOVICS LAT YL463 12 74 104 0 - - 178 12

13 VALERY HRABOUSKI BLR BLR128 43 0 96 73 - - 169 13

14 MAKSIMS KARDELS LAT YL478 14 63 78 0 - - 141 14

15 MARIS BRAKOVSKIS LAT YL287 3 0 76 53 - - 129 15

16 DARIUS BRUZGULIS LTU LTU772 23 0 0 124 - - 124 16

17 SARLOTE SEVELE LAT YL476 8 0 51 64 - - 115 17

18 DANIIL SHABRONSKI BLR BLR320 1 51 0 48 - - 99 18

19 ALIAKSANDR LIPAI BLR BLR073 18 76 - - - - 76 19

20 JANE TSAVA EST EST0623 22 49 0 24 - - 73 20

21 JANIS BRUVERS LAT YL477 11 69 0 0 - - 69 21

22 ULDIS KRISMANIS LAT YL473 9 50 0 0 - - 50 22

23 JANKA KAJANOVA SVK SVK1023 50 0 0 38 - - 38 23

24 VLADISLAVS KORPEIKINS LAT YL467 5 0 0 - - - 0 24-31

25 ILMARS TAURINS LAT YL474 6 0 - - - - 0 24-31

26 VADZIM SVIANTSITSKI BLR BLR163 2 0 0 - - - 0 24-31

27 ANDREI PRANIUK BLR BLR164 15 0 0 - - - 0 24-31

28 DZMITRY KONCHYK BLR BLR317 17 0 0 - - - 0 24-31

29 KRISTJAN SALUMAE EST EST0343 49 0 0 - - - 0 24-31

30 LUKAS VYSNIAUSKAS LTU LTU846 24 0 0 0 - - 0 24-31

31 DANIEL DIETRICH GER GER2848 47 - - - - - 0 24-31

Vainode Airfield

Wind: N-NS 3-5 m/s FAI Jury President: Mr. Andrius Bukauskas

Temperature:15 C

June 21st, 2014 Range Safety Officer: Mr. Jan  Maixner



                    LATVIAN AEROCLUB

LATVIAN SPACEMODELLING SPORT UNION

FAI INTERNATIONAL SPACE MODELS COMPETITION "Liepaja 2014"

WORLD CUP
Class: S4A  - juniors

Nr. Name, Surname Country Licence Nr. Start Nr. 1st flight 2nd flight 3rd flight 1st fly-off 2nd fly-off Total Place

1 KIRYL ZHABRAVETS BLR BLR257 16 146 145 157 - - 448 1

2 GLEBS MIHAILOVS LAT YL468 13 180 106 51 - - 337 2

3 OSKARS RAUDINS LAT YL450 4 125 94 60 - - 279 3

4 JONAS MACIJAUSKAS LTU LTU805 20 96 0 123 - - 219 4

5 DAINIS IGNATOVICS LAT YL463 12 74 104 0 - - 178 5

6 MAKSIMS KARDELS LAT YL478 14 63 78 0 - - 141 6

7 MARIS BRAKOVSKIS LAT YL287 3 0 76 53 - - 129 7

8 DARIUS BRUZGULIS LTU LTU772 23 0 0 124 - - 124 8

9 SARLOTE SEVELE LAT YL476 8 0 51 64 - - 115 9

10 DANIIL SHABRONSKI BLR BLR320 1 51 0 48 - - 99 10

11 ALIAKSANDR LIPAI BLR BLR073 18 76 - - - - 76 11

12 JANE TSAVA EST EST0623 22 49 0 24 - - 73 12

13 JANIS BRUVERS LAT YL477 11 69 0 0 - - 69 13

14 ULDIS KRISMANIS LAT YL473 9 50 0 0 - - 50 14

15 VLADISLAVS KORPEIKINS LAT YL467 5 0 0 - - - 0 15-20

16 ILMARS TAURINS LAT YL474 6 0 - - - - 0 15-20

17 VADZIM SVIANTSITSKI BLR BLR163 2 0 0 - - - 0 15-20

18 ANDREI PRANIUK BLR BLR164 15 0 0 - - - 0 15-20

19 DZMITRY KONCHYK BLR BLR317 17 0 0 - - - 0 15-20

20 LUKAS VYSNIAUSKAS LTU LTU846 24 0 0 0 - - 0 15-20

Vainode Airfield

Wind: N-NS 3-5 m/s FAI Jury President: Mr. Andrius Bukauskas

Temperature:15 C

June 21st, 2014 Range Safety Officer: Mr. Jan  Maixner



                    LATVIAN AEROCLUB

LATVIAN SPACEMODELLING SPORT UNION

FAI INTERNATIONAL SPACE MODELS COMPETITION "Liepaja 2014"

WORLD CUP
Class: S6A 

Nr. Name, Surname Country Licence Nr. Start Nr. 1st flight 2nd flight 3rd flight 1st fly-off 2nd fly-off Total Place

1 JONAS MACIJAUSKAS LTU LTU805 20 106 171 178 - - 455 1

2 ALIAKSANDR LIPAI BLR BLR071 44 149 86 180 - - 415 2

3 PAVILAS KARALKEVICIUS LTU LTU804 19 89 160 162 - - 411 3

4 GLEBS MIHAILOVS LAT YL468 13 84 157 161 - - 402 4

5 VALERY HRABOUSKI BLR BLR128 43 117 180 100 - - 397 5

6 MAKSIM TIMOFEEV LTU LTU284 54 87 115 174 - - 376 6

7 VLADISLAV PLECHANOV LTU LTU713 45 90 102 180 - - 372 7

8 JURGIS STRAZDAS LTU LTU066 52 120 122 95 - - 337 8

9 AUGUSTINAS ERSLAVAS LTU LTU559 25 180 71 73 - - 324 9

10 KRISTJAN SALUMAE EST EST0343 49 129 71 123 - - 323 10

11 OSKARS RAUDINS LAT YL450 4 70 108 94 - - 272 11-12

12 KIRYL ZHABRAVETS BLR BLR257 16 83 92 97 - - 272 11-12

13 MYKOLAS TREIKAUSKAS LTU LTU284 26 58 94 117 - - 269 13

14 JANIS BRUVERS LAT YL477 11 56 98 103 - - 257 14-15

15 ANDREI RANIUK BLR BLR164 15 77 180 0 - - 257 14-15

16 DAINIS IGNATOVICS LAT YL463 12 121 29 105 - - 255 16

17 DANIEL DIETRICH GER GER2848 47 116 62 71 - - 249 17

18 VADZIM SVIANTSITSKI BLR BLR163 2 88 62 94 - - 244 18

19 MAKSIMS KARDELS LAT YL478 14 90 91 58 - - 239 19

20 HENNING LOHSE GER GER3485 46 77 69 85 - - 231 20

21 SARLOTE SEVELE LAT YL476 8 72 61 94 - - 227 21

22 ALIAKSANDR LIPAI BLR BLR073 18 151 75 0 - - 226 22

23 JANE TSAVA EST EST0623 22 65 74 81 - - 220 23

24 VLADISLAVS KORPEIKINS LAT YL467 5 86 46 82 - - 214 24

25 ARVI POLUKAINEN EST EST0069 48 77 73 56 - - 206 25

26 DANIIL SHABRONSKI BLR BLR320 1 62 80 62 - - 204 26

27 DARIUS BRUZGULIS LTU LTU772 23 126 - 63 - - 189 27

28 ALEKSANDRS OJAVERS LAT YL261 41 92 42 54 - - 188 28

29 ULDIS KRISMANIS LAT YL473 9 65 53 68 - - 186 29-30

30 PETERIS DUNIS LAT YL483 58 108 55 23 - - 186 29-30

31 MARIS BRAKOVSKIS LAT YL287 3 62 71 52 - - 185 31

32 JOZEF JASSO SVK SVK1024 51 40 68 62 - - 170 32

33 SANDIS SPRICIS LAT YL484 59 0 67 55 - - 122 33

34 RASMA MATJUCKOVA LAT YL481 56 42 42 37 - - 121 34

35 JANKA KAJANOVA SVK SVK1023 50 0 60 57 - - 117 35

36 SERGEJS MATJUCKOVS LAT YL482 57 68 44 0 - - 112 36

37 MARCIS KAMPE LAT YL475 7 0 38 70 - - 108 37

38 LUKAS VYSNIAUSKAS LTU LTU846 24 52 48 0 - - 100 38

39 JANIS RAGE-RAGIS LAT YL479 55 71 24 0 - - 95 39

40 EDGARS KRONBERGS LAT YL460 10 0 20 64 - - 84 4041 40
Vainode Airfield

Wind: N 3-5 m/s FAI Jury President: Mr. Andrius Bukauskas

Temperature:18 C
June 21st, 2014. Range Safety Officer: Mr.Jan Maixner



                    LATVIAN AEROCLUB

LATVIAN SPACEMODELLING SPORT UNION

FAI INTERNATIONAL SPACE MODELS COMPETITION "Liepaja 2014"

WORLD CUP
Class: S6A  - juniors

Nr. Name, Surname Country Licence Nr. Start Nr. 1st flight 2nd flight 3rd flight 1st fly-off 2nd fly-off Total Place

1 JONAS MACIJAUSKAS LTU LTU805 20 106 171 178 - - 455 1

2 PAVILAS KARALKEVICIUS LTU LTU804 19 89 160 162 - - 411 2

3 GLEBS MIHAILOVS LAT YL468 13 84 157 161 - - 402 3

4 AUGUSTINAS ERSLAVAS LTU LTU559 25 180 71 73 - - 324 4

5 OSKARS RAUDINS LAT YL450 4 70 108 94 - - 272 5-6

6 KIRYL ZHABRAVETS BLR BLR257 16 83 92 97 - - 272 5-6

7 JANIS BRUVERS LAT YL477 11 56 98 103 - - 257 7-8

8 ANDREI RANIUK BLR BLR164 15 77 180 0 - - 257 7-8

9 DAINIS IGNATOVICS LAT YL463 12 121 29 105 - - 255 9

10 VADZIM SVIANTSITSKI BLR BLR163 2 88 62 94 - - 244 10

11 MAKSIMS KARDELS LAT YL478 14 90 91 58 - - 239 11

12 SARLOTE SEVELE LAT YL476 8 72 61 94 - - 227 12

13 ALIAKSANDR LIPAI BLR BLR073 18 151 75 0 - - 226 13

14 JANE TSAVA EST EST0623 22 65 74 81 - - 220 14

15 VLADISLAVS KORPEIKINS LAT YL467 5 86 46 82 - - 214 15

16 DANIIL SHABRONSKI BLR BLR320 1 62 80 62 - - 204 16

17 DARIUS BRUZGULIS LTU LTU772 23 126 - 63 - - 189 17

18 ULDIS KRISMANIS LAT YL473 9 65 53 68 - - 186 18

19 MARIS BRAKOVSKIS LAT YL287 3 62 71 52 - - 185 19

20 MARCIS KAMPE LAT YL475 7 0 38 70 - - 108 20

21 LUKAS VYSNIAUSKAS LTU LTU846 24 52 48 0 - - 100 21

22 EDGARS KRONBERGS LAT YL460 10 0 20 64 - - 84 22

Vainode Airfield

Wind: N 3-5 m/s FAI Jury President: Mr. Andrius Bukauskas

Temperature:18 C
June 21st, 2014. Range Safety Officer: Mr.Jan Maixner



                    LATVIAN AEROCLUB

LATVIAN SPACEMODELLING SPORT UNION

FAI INTERNATIONAL SPACE MODELS COMPETITION "Liepaja 2014"

WORLD CUP

Class: S7

Nr. Name, Surname Country Licence Nr. Start Nr. Model Static 1st flight 2nd flight Best flight Total Place

1 ALIAKSANDR LIPAI BLR BLR071 44 Sojus 485 118 - 118 603 1

2 AUGUSTINAS ERSLAVAS LTU LTU559 25 Meteor-1 475 86 - 86 561 2

3 JANKA KAJANOVA SVK SVK1023 50 Meteor-1 475 71 - 71 546 3

4 KASPARS ROZE LAT YL257 53 Nike Cajune 455 DQ 57 57 512 4

5 KRISTIJAN SALUMAE EST EST0343 49 Meteor-1 435 73 - 73 508 5

6 JOZEF JASSO SVK SVK1024 51 Meteor-1 431 72 - 72 503 6

7 DAINIS IGNATOVICS LAT YL463 12 Ciklone 3 422 80 - 80 502 7

8 ALIAKSANDR LIPAI BLR BLR073 18 Nike Tomahawk 439 59 - 59 498 8

9 DZMITRY KONCHYK BLR BLR317 17 Jupiter C 425 50 - 50 475 9

10 MARIS BRAKOVSKIS LAT YL287 3 Inter - Kosmos 395 73 - 73 468 10

11 KIRYL ZHABRAVETS BLR BLR257 16 Taurus Tomahawk 465 CE - - 465 11

12 GLEBS MICHAILOVS LAT YL468 13 Ariane L01 406 29 - - 435 12

13 EDGARS KRONBERGS LAT YL460 10 Hawk MIM-23 290 70 - - 360 13

14 MAKSIMS KARDELS LAT YL478 14 Ariane L01 412 DQ - - 0 14

Vainode Airfield.

Wind: N 5-6 m/s FAI Jury President: Mr. Andrius Bukauskas

Temperature:13 C

June 22nd, 2014. Range Safety Officer: Mr. Jan Maixner



                    LATVIAN AEROCLUB

LATVIAN SPACEMODELLING SPORT UNION

FAI INTERNATIONAL SPACE MODELS COMPETITION "Liepaja 2014"

WORLD CUP

Class: S7  -  juniors

Nr. Name, Surname Country Licence Nr. Start Nr. Model Static 1st flight 2nd flight Best flight Total Place

1 AUGUSTINAS ERSLAVAS LTU LTU559 25 Meteor-1 475 86 - 86 561 1

2 DAINIS IGNATOVICS LAT YL463 12 Ciklone 3 422 80 - 80 502 2

3 ALIAKSANDR LIPAI BLR BLR073 18 Nike Tomahawk 439 59 - 59 498 3

4 DZMITRY KONCHYK BLR BLR317 17 Jupiter C 425 50 - 50 475 4

5 MARIS BRAKOVSKIS LAT YL287 3 Inter - Kosmos 395 73 - 73 468 5

6 KIRYL ZHABRAVETS BLR BLR257 16 Taurus Tomahawk 465 CE - - 465 6

7 GLEBS MICHAILOVS LAT YL468 13 Ariane L01 406 29 - 29 435 7

8 EDGARS KRONBERGS LAT YL460 10 Hawk MIM-23 290 70 - 70 360 8

9 MAKSIMS KARDELS LAT YL478 14 Ariane L01 412 DQ - 0 0 9

Vainode Airfield.

Wind: N 5-6 m/s FAI Jury President: Mr. Andrius Bukauskas

Temperature:13 C

June 22nd, 2014. Range Safety Officer: Mr. Jan Maixner



                    LATVIAN AEROCLUB

LATVIAN SPACEMODELLING SPORT UNION

FAI INTERNATIONAL SPACE MODELS COMPETITION "Liepaja 2014"

WORLD CUP
Class: S9A 

Nr. Name, Surname Country Licence Nr. Start Nr. 1st flight 2nd flight 3rd flight 1st fly-off 2nd fly-off Total Place

1 DANIEL DIETRICH GER GER2848 47 180 158 180 - - 518 1

2 MYKOLAS TREIKAUSKAS LTU LTU284 26 180 140 180 - - 500 2

3 PAVILAS KARALKEVICIUS LTU LTU804 19 180 80 180 - - 440 3

4 VLADISLAV PLECHANOV LTU LTU713 45 65 180 180 - - 425 4

5 JONAS MACIJAUSKAS LTU LTU805 20 73 114 157 - - 344 5

6 VLADISLAVS KORPEIKINS LAT YL467 5 180 67 83 - - 330 6

7 MAKSIM TIMOFEEV LTU LTU284 54 180 135 0 - - 315 7

8 ALIAKSANDR LIPAI BLR BLR071 44 127 115 51 - - 293 8

9 MAKSIMS KARDELS LAT YL478 14 79 98 106 - - 283 9

10 HENNING LOHSE GER GER3485 46 59 122 77 - - 258 10

11 JURGIS STRAZDAS LTU LTU066 52 126 130 0 - - 256 11

12 ALEKSANDRS OJAVERS LAT YL261 41 154 45 0 - - 199 12

13 AUGUSTINAS ERSLAVAS LTU LTU559 25 108 0 76 - - 184 13

14 DAINIS IGNATOVICS LAT YL463 12 0 72 90 - - 162 14

15 ILMARS TAURINS LAT YL474 6 56 101 - - - 157 15

16 DZMITRY KONCHYK BLR BLR317 17 156 0 0 - - 156 16

17 ULDIS KRISMANIS LAT YL473 9 53 0 69 - - 122 17

18 ANDREI RANIUK BLR BLR164 15 116 0 - - - 116 18

19 VALERY HRABOUSKI BLR BLR128 43 107 - 0 - - 107 19

20 GLEBS MIHAILOVS LAT YL468 13 40 56 0 - - 96 20

21 SARLOTE SEVELE LAT YL476 8 44 43 0 - - 87 21

22 JANIS BRUVERS LAT YL477 11 0 82 - - 82 22

23 MARIS BRAKOVSKIS LAT YL287 3 29 51 0 - - 80 23

24 DANIIL SHABRONSKI BLR BLR320 1 77 0 - - - 77 24

25 ALIAKSANDR LIPAI BLR BLR073 18 0 27 0 - - 27 25

26 VADZIM SVIANTSITSKI BLR BLR163 2 0 - - - - 0 26-31

27 KIRYL ZHABRAVETS BLR BLR257 16 0 0 - - - 0 26-31

28 DARIUS BRUZGULIS LTU LTU772 23 0 - - - - 0 26-31

29 LUKAS VYSNIAUSKAS LTU LTU846 24 0 0 - - - 0 26-31

30 JANKA KAJANOVA SVK SVK1023 50 0 0 - - - 0 26-31

31 JOZEF JASSO SVK SVK1024 51 0 0 - - - 0 26-31

Vainode Airfield.

Wind: N - NW 5-7 m/s FAI Jury President: Mr. Andrius Bukauskas

Temperature:18 C

June  21st, 2014. Range Safety Officer: Mr. Jan Maixner



                    LATVIAN AEROCLUB

LATVIAN SPACEMODELLING SPORT UNION

FAI INTERNATIONAL SPACE MODELS COMPETITION "Liepaja 2014"

WORLD CUP
Class: S9A  -  juniors

Nr. Name, Surname Country Licence Nr. Start Nr. 1st flight 2nd flight 3rd flight 1st fly-off 2nd fly-off Total Place

1 MYKOLAS TREIKAUSKAS LTU LTU284 26 180 140 180 - - 500 1

2 PAVILAS KARALKEVICIUS LTU LTU804 19 180 80 180 - - 440 2

3 JONAS MACIJAUSKAS LTU LTU805 20 73 114 157 - - 344 3

4 VLADISLAVS KORPEIKINS LAT YL467 5 180 67 83 - - 330 4

5 MAKSIMS KARDELS LAT YL478 14 79 98 106 - - 283 5

6 AUGUSTINAS ERSLAVAS LTU LTU559 25 108 0 76 - - 184 6

7 DAINIS IGNATOVICS LAT YL463 12 0 72 90 - - 162 7

8 ILMARS TAURINS LAT YL474 6 56 101 - - - 157 8

9 DZMITRY KONCHYK BLR BLR317 17 156 0 0 - - 156 9

10 ULDIS KRISMANIS LAT YL473 9 53 0 69 - - 122 10

11 ANDREI RANIUK BLR BLR164 15 116 0 - - - 116 11

12 GLEBS MIHAILOVS LAT YL468 13 40 56 0 - - 96 12

13 SARLOTE SEVELE LAT YL476 8 44 43 0 - - 87 13

14 JANIS BRUVERS LAT YL477 11 0 82 - - 82 14

15 MARIS BRAKOVSKIS LAT YL287 3 29 51 0 - - 80 15

16 DANIIL SHABRONSKI BLR BLR320 1 77 0 - - - 77 16

17 ALIAKSANDR LIPAI BLR BLR073 18 0 27 0 - - 27 17

18 VADZIM SVIANTSITSKI BLR BLR163 2 0 - - - - 0 18-21

19 KIRYL ZHABRAVETS BLR BLR257 16 0 0 - - - 0 18-21

20 DARIUS BRUZGULIS LTU LTU772 23 0 - - - - 0 18-21

21 LUKAS VYSNIAUSKAS LTU LTU846 24 0 0 - - - 0 18-21

Vainode Airfield.

Wind: N - NW 5-7 m/s FAI Jury President: Mr. Andrius Bukauskas

Temperature:18 C

June  21st, 2014. Range Safety Officer: Mr. Jan Maixner



                    LATVIAN AEROCLUB

LATVIAN SPACEMODELLING SPORT UNION

FAI INTERNATIONAL SPACE MODELS COMPETITION "Liepaja 2014"

WORLD CUP

Class: S8E/P 

Nr. Name, Surname Country Licence Nr. Start Nr. 1st flight 2nd flight 3rd flight Final flight Total Place

1 MARIS BRAKOVSKIS LAT YL287 3 1000 911 1000 1000 3911 1

2 ALEKSANDRS OJAVERS LAT YL261 41 1000 949 1000 941 3890 2

3 ROBERTS BRIVNIEKS LAT YL061 42 779 1000 892 995 3666 3

4 OSKARS RAUDINS LAT YL450 4 1000 1000 629 852 3481 4

5 ILMARS TAURINS LAT YL474 6 641 1000 1000 589 3230 5

6 VLADISLAVS KORPEIKINS LAT YL467 5 711 916 994 - 2621 6

7 POVILAS KARALKEVICIUS LTU LTU804 19 862 709 646 - 2217 7

8 AUGUSTINAS ERSLAVAS LTU LTU066 25 700 699 700 - 2099 8

9 ARVI POLUKAINEN EST EST0069 48 299 682 474 - 1455 9

10 DARIUS BRUZGULIS LTU LTU772 23 0 116 - - 116 10

11 LUKAS VYSNIAUSKAS LTU LTU846 24 DQ - - - 0 11

Vainode Airfield.

Wind: N - NW 3-7 m/s FAI Jury President: Mr. Andrius Bukauskas

Temperature:Rainy 13 C

June 22nd, 2014. Range Safety Officer: Mr. Jan Maixner



                    LATVIAN AEROCLUB

LATVIAN SPACEMODELLING SPORT UNION

FAI INTERNATIONAL SPACE MODELS COMPETITION "Liepaja 2014"

WORLD CUP

Class: S8E/P  -  juniors

Nr. Name, Surname Country Licence Nr. Start Nr. 1st flight 2nd flight 3rd flight Final flight Total Place

1 MARIS BRAKOVSKIS LAT YL287 3 1000 911 1000 1000 3911 1

2 OSKARS RAUDINS LAT YL450 4 1000 1000 629 852 3481 2

3 ILMARS TAURINS LAT YL474 6 641 1000 1000 589 3230 3

4 VLADISLAVS KORPEIKINS LAT YL467 5 711 916 994 - 2621 4

5 POVILAS KARALKEVICIUS LTU LTU804 19 862 709 646 - 2217 5

6 AUGUSTINAS ERSLAVAS LTU LTU066 25 700 699 700 - 2099 6

7 DARIUS BRUZGULIS LTU LTU772 23 0 116 - - 116 7

8 LUKAS VYSNIAUSKAS LTU LTU846 24 DQ - - - 0 8

Vainode Airfield.

Wind: N - NW 3-7 m/s FAI Jury President: Mr. Andrius Bukauskas

Temperature:Rainy 13 C

June 22nd, 2014. Range Safety Officer: Mr. Jan Maixner


